

Abstract of cost

181 on A/C Bill. 14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Date of entry 151-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Construction of ref & working benchmark				
	— do — do — all job.				
	Qty 01 nos vide TMR				
	P-2	Q	Rs. 3969.91	=	3969.00
②	Construction of reference pillars & Burjees do				
	— do — all job.				
	Qty 04 nos vide TMR				
	P-2	Q	Rs. 1828.40	=	7313.00
③	Clearing & Grubbing road Land — do — do				
	— all job				
	Qty 0.322 Hect				
	vide TMR P-2				
	Rs.	52970.33	=		17056.00
④	Providing and fixing of typical mm 454 board — do — do — do				
	— all job.				

28338.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 of 28338.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	02 nos	vide		
	Mr	page no - 02			
	②	Rs. 9550.46 =			19100
⑥	Construction of embankment				
	with material of				
	from borrow pits - do				
	- do - all job				
	Qty	1198.00 m ³	vide		
	Mr	P-4 ②			
		Rs. 154.28 =			184827.00

⑤	Construction of embankment				
	with material of from				
	borrow pits - do - do all job				
	Qty	3.30 m ³	vide		
	Mr	P-4 ②			
		Rs. 190.36 =			628.00
②4	Earthwork excavation				
	for structure - do - do				
	- do - all job				
	Qty	37.26 m ³	vide		
	Mr	P-5 ②	Rs. 279.09 =		10398.00

Total = 243291.00
Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 of 243291-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Bedding with weals and					
n. pcc M15			- 80 - 80		
- all job.					
Qty 4.26 m ³ wide					
7mb pcc m - 5 @					
Rs. 493.78			=	2103.00	
(26) Priming concrete for					
pcc M15 in open back					
- 80 - 80 - all job.					
Qty 3.24 m ³ wide					
7mb p - 5 @					
Rs. 5493.30			=	17798.00	
(27) Head wall in brick					
Masonry with CM					
1:4 - 80 - 80 - all job.					
Qty 28.04 m ³ wide					
7mb pcc m - 6 @					
Rs. 5835.32			=	163622.00	
(28) Priming & Laying pipe					
NP-3 600 mm dia - 20					
- 20 - 20 - all job.					

426814.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. 2 426814.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28)	Qty	15.00 mtr	vide		
	TMB page no	06			
	@ Rs.	2674.91	=		40123.00
(29)	Plastering with cm				
	1:4	2	2	24	
	job				
(30)	Qty	28.04 m ²	vide		
	TMB page no	6			
	@ Rs.	172.63	=		4840.00
(30)	Painting on plastered surface	2	2		
	- all job				
	Qty	28.04 m ²	vide		
	TMB page no	7 @			
	Rs.	139.83	=		3920.00
(4)	Excavation for road work in 3 of besides of existing PCC for rigid pavement				
	- 2 - all job				

totl = 475697.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 $P.F. = 475697.00$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	15.75 m ³	wide		
	Prms	page no - 8			
	@ Rs.	75.57	=		1190.00
(8)	Construction of granular				
	Sub-base by providing				150.00
	well graded (95% grad)				
	Do-Do self job.				
	Qty	627.57 m ³	wide		
	Prms	P-10 @ Rs.			
		2797.67	=		1755733.00

(9)	Providing, Laying &				
	Spreading Compacting				
	stone with WBM grad				
	Material - Do-Do self job				
	Qty	235.12 m ³	wide		108.00
	Prms	page no - 12 @			
	Rs	3496.03	=		821986.00
(13)	Construction of cement				
	concrete Pavement				1180.00
	with M20 grade of				
	Concrete - Do-Do self				
	job.				

 $P.F. = 3054606.00$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134, r.f. = 3054606.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty	128	10	M ³	inde	
TMB	pages	13	@		
Rs.	6960	64	=		891658.00
	Total		=		3946264.01
Add GST @ 12%			=		473551.00
Add LC @ 1%			=		39462.00
Add SF @ 10%			=		72,406.00
	Total		=		4531683.00
Less D. 117. below			=		4985.00
	Net Total		=		4526698.00

18/02/2021

10/02/2021

12/04/22